Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/11/2026 06:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:
01/11/2026 02:00 PM | Event Date - Shipping Address:
01/12/2026 01:00 AM | Strike - Overnight Spago

IN-0008913

Brilliant Consulting Group

930 S. Robertson Blvd. Ste 501

Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

176 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description Qtty

General

Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6' 2
6'L x 31 1/4"W x 42'H

Bars - Mid Century - Corners 2
2'W

Outside :
Instock Drape - Black Velvet 25'w x 12'H 1
Double Sided -

Entrance Room
Custom Made - Pleated Wall 133"W x 11'H 1

IN NEW - Ivory/Beige Como Velvet, L-Brackets for Support and Sides
to be Finished

Main Room

Custom - 84" x 11'H - Pleated Fabric on Panels 2

Supported by L Brackets, Sides to be finished , Fabric to be Beige/
Ivory Como Velvet, To Cover the Doors

Custom - 33"w x 90"H -Pleated Fabric on Box Panel 2
this includes 11"w x 90"H Ends , Okay to drill on Wall, Fabric to be

Beige/Ivory Como Velvet,

Custom - 134"w x 90"H - Pleated Fabric on Panels 1
4' need to support a Neon Sign, Okay to drill on wall ,

Custom - 78"w x 11'H - Pleated Fabric on Panels 1
To Drill Pleated Panel to wall, Fabric to be in Beige/Ivory Como Velvet

Services

Labor & Delivery 4

PDF Generated on 12/29/2025 @ 01:49 PM PST

Price

$900.00

$300.00

Total General

$1,080.00

Total Outside :

$1,800.00

Total Entrance Room

$1,620.00

$840.00

$3,120.00

$1,440.00

Total Main Room

$600.00
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Total

$1,800.00

$600.00

$2,400.00

$1,080.00

$1,080.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$3,240.00

$1,680.00

$3,120.00

$1,440.00

$9,480.00

$2,400.00

Tof2



Description
Strike
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge -

Flame Proof Certificate

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $600.00
1 $550.00
1 $600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,400.00
$550.00

$600.00

$14,760.00
$5,950.00
$885.60
$442.80
$1,439.10
($0.00)
$23,477.50
($0.00)
$23,477.50

20f2



