

01/11/2026 06:00 AM | Delivery & Install 01/11/2026 02:00 PM | Event Date - 01/12/2026 01:00 AM | Strike - Overnight

P0:

**Shipping Address:** 

Spago

176 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

**Brilliant Consulting Group** 930 S. Robertson Blvd. Ste 501 Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6' 6'L x 31 1/4"W x 42"H	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Bars - Mid Century - Corners 2'W	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total General		\$2,400.00
Outside :					
	Instock Drape - Black Velvet 25'w x 12'H  Double Sided -	1	\$1,080.00	Т	\$1,080.00
			Total Outside	:	\$1,080.00
Entrance Room					
	Custom Made - Pleated Wall 133"W x 11'H IN NEW - Ivory/Beige Como Velvet , L-Brackets for Support and Sides to be Finished	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
			Total Entrance Room	n	\$1,800.00
Main Room					
	Custom - 84" x 11'H - Pleated Fabric on Panels Supported by L Brackets , Sides to be finished , Fabric to be Beige/ Ivory Como Velvet , To Cover the Doors	2	\$1,620.00	Т	\$3,240.00
	Custom - 33"w x 90"H -Pleated Fabric on Box Panel this includes 11"w x 90"H Ends , Okay to drill on Wall , Fabric to be Beige/Ivory Como Velvet ,	2	\$840.00	Т	\$1,680.00
	Custom - 134"w x 90"H - Pleated Fabric on Panels 4' need to support a Neon Sign , Okay to drill on wall ,	1	\$3,120.00	Т	\$3,120.00
	Custom - 78"w x 11'H - Pleated Fabric on Panels To Drill Pleated Panel to wall , Fabric to be in Beige/Ivory Como Velvet	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
			Total Main Room		\$9,480.00
Services					
	Labor & Delivery	4	\$600.00		\$2,400.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Strike	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge -	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Flame Proof Certificate	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$14,760.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%): Taxes :		\$5,950.00 \$885.60 \$442.80 \$1,439.10
Notes			
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:		\$23,477.50
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$23,477.50